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2) What percentage of students received emergency grants and how much did students receive by student type and fund 



OMB Control Number 1840-0849 Expires 5/31/2024 

3 



OMB Control Number 1840-0849 Expires 5/31/2024 

4 

What was the amount of 
Emergency Financial Aid Grants 
applied to satisfy student’s 
outstanding account balances? 
If funds were not used for this 
purpose, report $0. Include only 
amounts that benefited 
students who did directly 
receive Emergency Financial Aid 
Grants. 

HEERF (a)(3) Amount 
Disbursed (FIPSE & 
SAIHE & SSARP)3 

What was the amount disbursed 
directly to students as 
Emergency Financial Aid Grants? 
If funds were not used for this 
purpose, report $0. 
What was the amount of 
Emergency Financial Aid 
Grants applied to satisfy 
student’s outstanding 
account balances? If funds 
were not used for this 
purpose, report $0. Include 
only amounts that 
benefited students who 
did directly receive 
Emergency Financial Aid 
Grants. 

HEERF (a)(4) 
Amount Disbursed 

(Proprietary 
Institutions Grant 

Funds for 
Students) 

What was the amount disbursed 
directly to students as 
Emergency Financial Aid Grants? 
If funds were not used for this 
purpose, report $0. 
What was the amount of 
Emergency Financial Aid Grants 
applied to satisfy student’s 
outstanding account balance 

3 Do NOT include funds from the Institutional Resilience and Expanded Postsecondary Opportunity (IREPO) funds as part of this annual performance report.  

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00
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3) Institutional expenditures
a) Has your ins
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Covering the cost of providing additional technology hardware to 
students, such as laptops or tablets, or covering the added cost of 
technology fees. 
Providing or subsidizing the costs of high-speed internet to 
students or faculty to transition to an online environment. 
Subsidizing off-campus housing costs due to dormitory closures 
or decisions to limit housing to one student per room; subsidizing 
housing costs to reduce housing density; paying for hotels or 
other off-campus ho1b1100ns
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c) Estimate how much of the lost revenue reported above came from each of the following sources (if applicable):

Source of Lost Revenue Estimated Amount Explanatory Notes 

Academic sources 

Unpaid student accounts receivable or other student account debts (including 
tuition, 
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Lease revenue 

Royalties 

Other operating revenue 

Total (a)(1) funds 

Total (a)(2) funds 

Total (a)(3) funds 

TOTAL HEERF 
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Form 
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needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information. Under the PRA, participants are required to respond to this c


